OPTIONAL EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

MAKE MUSIC, INC.

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and the LEA to any other school district ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer though its signature below. The Provider agrees that the information on the next page will be replaced throughout the Agreement with the information specific to the Subscribing LEA filled on the next page for the Subscribing LEA. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provide by LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products subject listed in the Originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Provider shall notify the LEA in the event of any withdrawal so that this information may be transmitted to the Subscribing LEAs.

ву:		Date:	8	al e
Printed Name:Todd Alle			Director Sa	les/Customer Success
2. Subscribing LEA				
	Terms. The Subscribi and the Provider shall	ing LEA's ind therefore be b	ividual info ound by th	
Printed Name: Ashoke Gh	nosh	Date:	Position:	Director of Technology
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAMI 9/5/2018 DATE:	E:	Schools		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN				
Title	Director of Techn			
Address	Address 89 Hayden Rowe Street, Hopkinton, Ma			
Telephone Number	508-417-9360			
Email	aghosh@hopkinton.k12.ma.us			
COUNTY OF LEA:	Middlesex County			



Certificate Of Completion

Envelope Id: 2E6D42A5D97441B2B087AC2CFCE87C59

Subject: SmartMusic_and_Finale_ExhibitETEC.pdf

Source Envelope:

Document Pages: 1 Signatures: 1 Certificate Pages: 1 Initials: 0 Ashoke Ghosh

AutoNav: Enabled

Envelopeld Stamping: Disabled

Time Zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)

Envelope Originator:

Status: Completed

aghosh@hopkinton.k12.ma.us IP Address: 162.248.186.11

Record Tracking

Status: Original

9/5/2018 9:52:03 AM

Holder: Ashoke Ghosh

aghosh@hopkinton.k12.ma.us

Location: DocuSign

Signer Events

Ashoke Ghosh

aghosh@hopkinton.k12.ma.us

Director of Technology

Hopkinton Public Schools Security Level: Email, Account Authentication

(None)

Signature

Ashoke Ghosh

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style Using IP Address: 38.97.79.161

Timestamp

Sent: 9/5/2018 9:52:04 AM Viewed: 9/5/2018 9:52:16 AM Signed: 9/5/2018 9:53:48 AM

Freeform Signing

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure:

Not Offered via DocuSign

In Person Signer Events	Signature	Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Agent Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Intermediary Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Certified Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Carbon Copy Events	Status	Timestamp
Notary Events	Signature	Timestamp
Envelope Summary Events	Status	Timestamps
Envelope Sent	Hashed/Encrypted	9/5/2018 9:52:04 AM
Certified Delivered	Security Checked	9/5/2018 9:52:16 AM
Signing Complete	Security Checked	9/5/2018 9:53:48 AM
Completed	Security Checked	9/5/2018 9:53:48 AM
Payment Events	Status	Timestamps